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 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

1. Name: Ikon Office Solution 

Address:     810 Gears Road 

City, Zip      Houston, Texas  77067 
Phone:        832-513-7363 

Fax:            832-513-7884 
Email:        Anita.Greene@ricoh-usa.com 

 

 

Anita Greene 
Major Account Executive 

2. Name:        Ikon Office Solution 

Address:     810 Gears Road 
City, Zip      Houston, Texas  77067 

Phone:        832-513-7306 

Fax:            832-513-7594 
Email:         Ann.gladstone@ricoh-usa.com 

 

 
Ann Gladstone 

Senior Solutions Consultant 

3. Name:        MJP PaperCut 
Address:     12494 Northwest 38th Avenue 

City, Zip:     Miami, Florida  33054 

Phone:        800-236-8499 
Fax:            305-681-7446 

Email:         Alfredo@mjprintcontol.com 

 
 

Alfredo Milanes 

Sales Manager 

4. Name:         Zeno Imaging 
Address:      1080 West Sam Houston Parkway North # 120 

City, Zip       Houston, Texas  77043 
Phone:        713-722-8778 

Fax:            713-461-5134 
Email:         Jolson@zenoimaging.com 

 
 

John Olson 

5. Name:        Ringdale 

Address:     101 Halmar Cove 
City, Zip:     Georgetown, Texas  78728 

Phone:        802-484-0611 

Fax:            512-288-7210 
Email:         Rback@ringdale.com 

 

 
Ron Back 

6. Name:         University Copy Center 
Address:      3320 Main Street 

City, Zip:      Houston, Texas  77002 

Phone:        713-718-5159 
Fax: 

Email:         Davidhelmey@universitycopycenter.com 

 
 

David Helmey 

7. Name:         University Copy Center 
Address:      3320 Main Street 

City, Zip:      Houston, Texas  77002 
Phone:        713-718-5159 

Fax: 

Email:         richardhelmey@universitycopycenter.com 

 
 

Dick Helmey 

8. Name:        Al Razaq Computing Services 

Address:     14522 Huntmont Drive 
City, Zip:     Cypress, Texas  77429 

Phone:        281-387-6808 

Fax:            281-373-2165 
Email:         Debbiejanders@gmail.com or 

                  Danders@alrazaqcomputing.com 

 

 
Debbie Anders 

Business Development Consultant 

   
   

mailto:Anita.Greene@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:Ann.gladstone@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:Alfredo@mjprintcontol.com
mailto:Jolson@zenoimaging.com
mailto:Rback@ringdale.com
mailto:Davidhelmey@universitycopycenter.com
mailto:richardhelmey@universitycopycenter.com
mailto:Debbiejanders@gmail.com
mailto:Danders@alrazaqcomputing.com


PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET 

PROJECT # 11-41 
PAGE 2 

 

           

 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

9. Name:          ITC Systems 
Address:       800 Fee Fee Road 

City, Zip:       St. Louis, Missouri  63043 
Phone:          314-872-7772 Ext. 104 

Fax:              314-872-3353 

Email:           Tim.pelant@itcsystems.com 

 
 

Tim Pelant 
Director of Sales 

10. Name:          Prodesy Tech Inc. 

Address:       22910 Cinder Creek Court 
City, Zip:       Tomball, Texas  77375 

Phone:          832-200-6153 Ext. 2307 

Fax:              832-704-7758 
Email:           Keith.Pettit@prodesy.com 

 

 
Keith Pettit 

11. Name:          Coin Copiers 

Address:       10450 Stancliff, # 135 
City, Zip:       Houston, Texas  77099 

Phone:          281-776-9882 
Fax:              281-776-9803 

Email:           Rick@coincopiers.com 

 

 
Rick Ohmstede 

President 

12. Name:          Oce’ Business Services, Inc. 
Address:       8835 North Sam Houston Parkway West 

City, Zip:       Houston, Texas  77064 
Phone:          281-949-2689 

Fax:              281-890-9017 

Email:           Kenneth.gray@oce.com 

 
 

Kenneth Gray 
Regional Account Manager 

13. Name:           Xerox Corporation 

Address:        1001 West Loop South, Suite 500 
City, Zip:        Houston, Texas  77027 

Phone:           713-888-6144 

Fax: 
Email:           Jeffrey.parks@xerox.com 

 

 
Jeffrey Parks 

Service & Solutions Executive 

14. Name:          Xerox Corporation 

Address:       1001 West Loop South, Suite 500 
City, Zip:       Houston, Texas  77027 

Phone:          713-888-6206 
Fax: 

Email:          Timothy.Fromm@xerox.com 

 

 
Timothy Fromm 

Integrated Sales Manager 
 

 

15. Name:          Oce’ Business Services, Inc. 
Address:       8835 North Sam Houston Parkway West 

City, Zip:       Houston, Texas  77064 
Phone:          281-949-2724 

Fax:              281-890-9017 

Email:           Grant.kessler@oce.com 

 
 

Grant Kessler 

16. Name:          BMI+ImageNet 

Address:       6050 North Course Drive 

City, Zip:       Houston, Texas  77072 
Phone:         713-294-1748  

Fax:              
Email:          Jroberson@imagenetos.com 

 

 

Jason Roberson 

17. Name:         BMI+ImageNet 

Address:      6050 North Course Drive 
City, Zip:      Houston, Texas  77072 

Phone:         832-775-1212 
Fax:             832-775-1239 

Email:          Lroberson@imagenetos.com 

 

 
Les Roberson 

General Manager 
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 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

18. Name:         Canon Business Solutions 
Address:      1300 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 975 

City, Zip:      Houston, Texas  77056 
Phone:        713-300-5476 

Fax:            713-300-5402 

Email:         Kreynolds@solutions.cannon.com 

 
 

Kathy Reynolds 
Education/Government Specialist 

19. Name:         Canon Business Solutions 

Address:      1300 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 975 
City, Zip:      Houston, Texas  77056 

Phone:        713-300-5476 

Fax:            713-300-5402 
Email:         Csimons@solutions.cannon.com 

 

 
Rusty Simons 

Pre-Sales/Network Specialist 

20. Name:         Standard Office Products 

Address:      6120 Jessamine Street 
City, Zip:      Houston, Texas  77081 

Phone:        713-541-0313 
Fax:            713-541-6645 

Email:          Jerry@standardofficeproducts.com 

 

 
Jerry LaFleur 

21. Name:         Standard Office Products 
Address:      6120 Jessamine Street 

City, Zip:      Houston, Texas  77081 
Phone:        713-541-0313 

Fax:            713-541-6645 

Email:          Ealr@aol.com 

 
 

Ephraim Arredondo 

22. Name: 

Address: 
City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 
Email: 

 

23. Name: 

Address: 
City, Zip: 

Phone: 
Fax: 

Email: 

 

24. Name: 
Address: 

City, Zip: 
Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

25. Name: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 
Phone: 

Fax: 
Email: 
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